

First Amendment to Installation Contract

	Contract No.:
the _8th_ day of December, 2021, by and and Community Unit School District 200 ("Contract entered into by and between PS amount of Seven Million One Hundred T (\$7,110,017.00) (the "Installation Contract")	n Contract (the "First Amendment") is made as between Performance Services, Inc. ("PSI" Owner") with respect to that certain Installation I and Owner, dated December 9, 2020, in the en Thousand Seventeen and 00/100 Dollars"). All capitalized terms contained herein and ascribed to them in the Installation Contract
PSI and Owner hereby agree that follows:	the Installation Contract shall be amended as
modify the Scope of Work as illustrated on of Work") in the amount of Three Million Twenty Three and 00/100 Dollars (\$3,850, and the Performance Guarantee, attached Price of the Installation Contract is hereby Thousand Nine Hundred Forty and 00/100 this Amendment, PSI and Owner shall agr	of the Installation Contract, Owner desires to the attached Exhibit "A" (the "Additional Scope Eight Hundred Fifty Thousand Nine Hundred 923.00) (the "Additional Scope of Work Price" hereto as Exhibit "B". Therefore, the Contract amended to Ten Million Nine Hundred Sixty Dollars (\$10,960,940.00). After execution of ee on a commencement and completion date except by written agreement by the Owne
All other terms and provisions of the and effect.	e Installation Contract shall remain in full force
"OWNER":	"PSI":
COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT 200	PERFORMANCE SERVICES, INC.
Ву:	Ву:
Printed/Title:	Printed/Title: